Joe Martin Memorial Stage Race, May 13-15, 2005

Masters Men 55+

Place Bib First Name
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707 Michael
713 Jerry
708 Thomas
706 mike

705 Z (Ben)
711 Frederick
714 Steven
702 Raymond
710 Ken

704 Roger
703 John (Phil)

Last Name
Olstad
Fondren
Leonard
rourke
Thigpen
Beland
Betton
Sapp
Pittaway
Hinson
Trotter

Overall GC
City

San Marcos
Saint Louis
Lawrence
baton rouge
TULSA
Little Rock
Midland
Columbia
Midland
ROGERSVILLE
NORMAN

State
TX
MO
KS
LA
OK
AR

MO
TX

MO
OK

Team

Geri Atrix

Velo Force

Kansas City Bicycle Club Racing Team
Delta

Tulsa Wheelmen

Schwab Cycles/Torelli

pbba

Columbia Bike Club Race Team
Permian Basin Bicycle Association
Ozark Cycling Club

CRRC

GC

2:41:33
2:45:08
2:45:41
2:48:05
2:49:42
2:50:32
2:50:56
2:51:20
2:52:04
2:52:16
2:55:24



